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St.Nr.

275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

Hund

Taspitir's Xemplariske Xpres
Aye Aye Of Pippis Choice
Lillegriff's Born to run
Tarattus Eternia

Jennyrose's Piece O'My Hear
Halligalli From The Beauty
Jennyrose's Black Star DB S
Flying Sunshine Chelsea
BelunaBonitaLaVitaBella
Acora

Coltris Hermes

Gottabe Game On

Annspets Helios

Noddie

Taspitir's Vidunderlige Virve
Coltris Not Just A Pretty Fac
Regadog's Albicocche Ragaz
Lille Emil

Fant

Gottabe First Class Riot

Start Liste - Hopp Small 1

Farer Klubb

Nina Hansen

Hanne Thanem

AinaJade Hansen

Helle Langmoen

Ann Kristin Steindlien
Christine Faltner

Benedicte Gradli

Margrethe Brynem

Mona A Tvervag

Kenneth Espeland

Irene Yrstad

Malin Rygge Holtet
Heidi-Merethe Nilsen Ydse
Romset, Ida Thorp

Quelly Wessing

Karen Marie Skjelbred
Monica Semb Sadre

Esther Falck

Gunn Torgersen Sandermoen
Tone Irene Jorgy
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St.Nr.

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

Hund

Team Jappes Go Get It Girl
Hubbabubba Mick From The
Mirisch Darling Lady

Partax Marabou

Rustic Russell T Oda

Hunter Hawk Noble Royalty
Truly Yours True Spirit-Goo
Buddy Z Blatenskeho Zamku
SheltieFun's Faithful Flash
Personlighetens Qli D/S
Poecilia's Aristo Beauty
FunToRuns Super Mila
Adaliro's Zweet Diva

Start Liste - Hopp Small 2

Farer Klubb

VictoriaNordli Korslund
Signe K Gundersen
Inge-Marie Bergersen
Frafjord-Pedersen, Sunniva Dorthea
Marit Sgrum

Hege Bjerke Tollefsen

Bente Liberg

Marianne Myki

Sandra Bj@grnemo Robertsen
Anne Fosser

Bettina Marie Hadle

Pia Prytz

Ann Kathrin Fjertoft Kalvenes
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St.Nr.

308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324

Hund

Abree Of Pippis Choice
Gottabe Extra Eager

Shelster Apollo Cinnamon
Green |sland Chow's Exactly
LA-MIN-SO's Harlequin In
Russell Tuvans Lando Claris
BRAINPOOL'S PURE PER
Tiakaro's Oreo Dream
Russdll Yards Wild Whirl @
Revefotens Marcie
Nappulavaaran Aamu Aurink
Wildrain's Follow That Drea
Personlighetens Mystical Ne
Ballentine's Fly High
Rockhound's Diamond

Silver Joy Impressive Tuva
Villmarkstuas Flygende Mira

Start Liste - Hopp Small 3

Farer Klubb

Bodil Mehl Wiik

Tone Cecilie Hagestal
Trine Stubberud

ldaMarie Gragdal Halvorsen
Irene Yrstad

AnneLinn J. Moen
Wenche Kristin Sagher
Irene Rogstad Heggen
Marianne Harggen Narholm
Linda Haugvik

Jenni Lehtinen

Eli Beate Sagher

Cathrine Hansen Skaret
Camilla Sandbakk

Marion Svendsen

Signe Lund (vet) Kleppe
AnneLinn J. Moen
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St.Nr.

232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
242
243
244
245
240
246
247
248

Hund

Lillevolden Happy Lad
SheltieFun's Amazing Oliver
La-min-so's Akela The Born
Koves-Bérci Betyar Otletes
Anghagens Zywiec

Gottabe Go Go Neo

Meéellg ghegda’s Stormcloud
Fangornstaffs Black Crystal
Personlighetens Zir Wez P/S
Hob-Nob's Roxanne
Schaploni Charming Fanny
Jahvestaffs @yesten Doris
Fjellanger Hundeskole's Pop
Hunterfull Shine aLight
Violanda's Fantastiske Maxw
Mynt

Koves-Berci Betyar Arany A

Start Liste- Hopp Medium 1

Farer Klubb

Trine Karine Nyberg

Elin Bergendahl Granas
Connie Varpe

Dorthea Vestli Kvisler
Bente Guttormsen

Hege Pettersson

Marie Kristine Spjeld
LenaTorild Haugen

Hanne Jargensen

Cathrine Hauge Svendsen
Kristin Hollung

Lena Torild Haugen

Hege Mostad Andersen
Victoria M oene Podol ski
Ann Elisabeth Foss Gravingen
Ingerid Margrete Klaveness
Stensrud, Linda
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St.Nr.

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

Hund

Personlighetens Mio Min Mi
LA-MIN-SO's Double Blue
Turbosnellas Odin Av Thea
Krombo's Netti

SheltieFun's Amazing Sky
SheltieFun's Faithful Ludo
Sigerdrivas Kjaae Vakre Ve
SheltieFun's Powerful Chi
Mettelin's Mika

Barves Bingo's Ekko

Start Liste - Hopp Medium 2
Farer Klubb

Anett Nyborg

Berit Martinsen

Hilde Asheim

Beate Ingeborg Harms

Hege Aamodt

Hilde Bakken

Ingeborg Eugenie Blakkisrud
InaHIimle

Madeleine Dreier

Vilde Lyngas
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St.Nr.

259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Hund

Goldmine's Vienna
Personlighetens Corelli Of T
Marstens Nicci the Bandit
Silver Joy Empress Tiril
Miss Arin's Lulla Pearl In Sk
Silver Joy Great Bart
Bissibingens Elenk Bojti Csd
Zitara Star's An Higher Than
Artemiela The Fabulous Wor
Cirenitas My Gecko Does Tr
Personlighetens Mattis D
Personlighetens We Will Ro
Revefotens Mississippi Quee
SUNBORNE Ellitos Ebony
SheltieFun's Powerful Ille
Brie Streetsmart Extreme Br

Start Liste - Hopp Medium 3

Farer Klubb

Sissel Talseth

Liv Hgyem Bratlie
Grete Funderud Stillum
Signe Lund (vet) Kleppe
Anne-karin Scheen
Signe Lund (vet) Kleppe
Liv Hgyem Bratlie
Tone Johannessen

Ole Kristoffer Saglakken
Ann Leni Haugstad
Tone Heidi Tollefsen
InaHimle

Linda Haugvik

Mette Elin Sandbakken
Marion Svendsen

Siw Almroth
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St.Nr.

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
9000

Hund

Crispo

Trixie

Jomgarden's Lazaro

Illizit Attain The Acme Of |d
For The Win Snipp

Wicked Wonderland App
Get Weiler's Artige Jappen
Akersporg Ex

Akersborg Kah

Skoglykka's Tundra

Dutch Dynamite Dazzler Da
Emenems Hope The Mighty
Akersborg Floyd
Bissibingens Jonathan LiUm
Mini Me

I'm Kickass Gorgeous av Au
|zgara's Inez

Dutch Dynamite Devoted De
Elli

Jaydean Nordic Blizzard
Indragardens Sota Melis
UTZON's Heartbreaker Lady
Greis Working Mork

Start Liste - Hopp Large 1

Farer Klubb

Anniken Sande

Tove Grgneng

Annike Haysader Asserson
Rikke Cecilie Hjorth Bergh
Catrine Horgen Bjerch

Jan Egil Eide

Kristine Wego

Tone Johannessen
Toneiren Granaas
Caroline Klemsdal
Jeanette Hatteberg

Hilde Bjerke

Egil Moskaug

Bente Frogner

Jenni Lehtinen

Sidsel Faaden

Syngve Johannessen
Jeanette Hatteberg

Vilde W. Monteiro

Rikke Cecilie Hjorth Bergh
Martine Hansen

Caroline Klemsdal

Hansen, Christiane Elin
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St.Nr.

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
172
9001

Hund

Ginny Plutta

Woodshine's Rainsky
Fyhr'sDio

Kensington Gate Lucy In Th
Cefeus Zeke Deo | |

Mg abissenes Charlie Tinde
Emenems Fast Furious Fae
Wolfie

Hind Paw's Tex

|zgara's |za

Rox

Tollergrenda's X-Mas Xavi
UTILES Katie Woodencloak
LL Giller

Django

Huffy

Wildling Vom Strengen Win

Start Liste - Hopp Large 2

Forer

Astri Andersen Uglehus

Anne Grete Larsen
Camilla Knudsen
Ellen Johannessen
Pedersen, Trond
Ingrid Moberget
Bodil Mehl Wiik
Jenni Lehtinen
Jan Erik Einarsen
Kristin Mana

Ove Asheim

Nina Jargensen
Kari Dyrdal
Monicalversen
Anne Kari Brekke
Tonje Skistad
KristinaMyrefelt

Klubb

Sverige
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St.Nr.

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Hund

Luna

Keep Working Bizzy Nix
Gosh

Hind Paw's Ebba Narjana
Nordic Paws Cobra

Duffy

Mira

Myrullen's Naste
SKOGSROJETS MONSTE
For The Win Bolt

Baby Lux

Cuidado Versatile Vezeto
Jomgarden's Santxo

Ask

AKERSBORG You Only Li
Mountain Toller's Darmio M
Jamjam Von Der Brach
Spinny

Zelda

For THe Win Ace

Get Weller's Glade Vims
Kate

For The Win Bud

Lily

Taabernakkelin Qultavaltaus
Fyhr's Prins Ivo

Hind Paw's Isy

All Zet Cheer Hurra
Myrullen's Mamma Mia
My Trusted Friend Silver Sa
Jenzan Posn

Hind Paw's Safira Narjana
Eyebacken's BC Emoticon

Start Liste - Hopp Large 3

Forer

Heidi Sjefn Anerud
VictoriaENERUD
Lise-Irene Hansen

Tarjel Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
CamillaDischler

Kathy Lie

Tone Lgkstad

Kristin Wigen

Kjersti Jargensen

Bodil Mehl Wiik

Martin Bghmer

Liv Hgyem Bratlie

Annike Haysader Asserson
Unni Margreta Martinsen
Ann Karin Jacobsen Olsen
Serby, Marthe

Faltner, Christine

Inger Bakkeby

Jan Erik Einarsen

Bodil Mehl Wiik

Nina Hansen

Carole Ross

Fanny Gott

Trine M. Thorkildsen

Salvi Blomberg

Jane Stensrud

Merethe Nilsen

Magnus André Lund

Signe K Gundersen

Unni Margreta Martinsen
Tarjel Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Robert Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Ingerid Margrete Klaveness

Klubb

Sverige
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St.Nr.

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Hund

Aye Aye Of Pippis Choice
Buddy Z Blatenskeho Zamku
BelunaBonitaLaVitaBella
FunToRuns Super Mila
Gottabe Game On

Annspets Helios

Coltris Hermes

Taspitir's Xemplariske Xpres
Taspitir's Vidunderlige Virve
Jennyrose's Black Star DB S
Jennyrose's Piece O'My Hear
Regadog's Albicocche Ragaz
Be A Li-Brie Arte Cassari
Fant

Lille Emil

Coltris Not Just A Pretty Fac
Acora

Tarattus Eternia

Halligalli From The Beauty
Noddie

Flying Sunshine Chelsea
Team Jappes Go Get It Girl

Start Liste- Agility Small 1

Farer Klubb

Hanne Thanem
Marianne Myki

MonaA Tvervag

Pia Prytz

Malin Rygge Holtet
Heidi-Merethe Nilsen Ydse
Irene Yrstad

Nina Hansen

Quelly Wessing
Benedicte Gradli

Ann Kristin Steindlien
Monica Semb Sadre
Lisbeth Tuven

Gunn Torgersen Sandermoen
Esther Falck

Karen Marie Skjelbred
Kenneth Espeland

Helle Langmoen
Christine Faltner
Romset, Ida Thorp
Margrethe Brynem
VictoriaNordli Korslund
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St.Nr.

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Hund

Li-Brie's Design de Nuit
Hunter Hawk Noble Royalty
Poecilia's Aristo Beauty
Russdll Yards Wild Whirl @
Hubbabubba Mick From The
Mirisch Darling Lady

Partax Marabou

Truly Yours True Spirit-Goo
Personlighetens Qli D/S
Adaliro's Zweet Diva
SheltieFun's Faithful Flash
Rustic Russell T Oda

Start Liste- Agility Small 2

Farer Klubb

Lisbeth Tuven

Hege Bjerke Tollefsen
BettinaMarie Hasle

Marianne Harggen Narholm
Signe K Gundersen
Inge-Marie Bergersen
Frafjord-Pedersen, Sunniva Dorthea
Bente Liberg

Anne Fosser

Ann Kathrin Fjertoft Kalvenes
Sandra Bj@grnemo Robertsen
Marit Sgrum
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St.Nr.

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Hund

Villmarkstuas Flygende Mira
Revefotens Marcie
BRAINPOOL'S PURE PER
Personlighetens Mystical Ne
Rockhound's Diamond
Abree Of Pippis Choice
Tiakaro's Oreo Dream
Wildrain's Follow That Drea
Russell Tuvans Lando Claris
Gottabe Extra Eager
LA-MIN-SO's Harlequin In
Nappulavaaran Aamu Aurink
Silver Joy Impressive Tuva
Ballentine's Fly High
Shelster Apollo Cinnamon
Green Island Chow's Exactly

Start Liste- Agility Small 3

Farer Klubb

AnneLinn J. Moen
Linda Haugvik

Wenche Kristin Sagher
Cathrine Hansen Skaret
Marion Svendsen

Bodil Mehl Wiik

Irene Rogstad Heggen
Eli Beate Sagher
AnneLinn J. Moen
Tone Cecilie Hagestal
Irene Yrstad

Jenni Lehtinen

Signe Lund (vet) Kleppe
Camilla Sandbakk

Trine Stubberud
ldaMarie Gregdal Halvorsen
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St.Nr.

70
71
12
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Hund

Meéellg ghegda’s Stormcloud
Personlighetens Zir Wez P/S
Shelteam Ice Beer
La-min-so's Akela The Born
Violanda's Fantastiske Maxw
Mynt

Schaploni Charming Fanny
Gottabe Go Go Neo

Barves Bingo's Ekko
SheltieFun's Amazing Oliver
Hob-Nob's Roxanne
Fangornstaffs Black Crystal
Lillevolden Happy Lad
Jahvestaffs @yesten Doris
Koves-Berci Betyar Arany A
Anghagens Zywiec

Start Liste- Agility Medium 1

Farer Klubb

Marie Kristine Spjeld
Hanne Jargensen

Hege Pettersson

Connie Varpe

Ann Elisabeth Foss Gravingen
Ingerid Margrete Klaveness
Kristin Hollung

Hege Pettersson

Vilde Lyngas

Elin Bergendahl Granas
Cathrine Hauge Svendsen
Lena Torild Haugen

Trine Karine Nyberg

Lena Torild Haugen
Stensrud, Linda

Bente Guttormsen
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St.Nr.

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Hund

Personlighetens Mio Min Mi
SheltieFun's Faithful Ludo
Mettelin's Mika
Turbosnellas Odin Av Thea
Sigerdrivas Kjaae Vakre Ve
SheltieFun's Amazing Sky
Good Girl's Charles Barkley
Krombo's Netti
PersonlighetensD & G The
SheltieFun's Powerful Chi

Start Liste- Agility Medium 2
Farer Klubb

Anett Nyborg

Hilde Bakken

Madeleine Dreier

Hilde Asheim

Ingeborg Eugenie Blakkisrud
Hege Aamodt

Stokmo, Kristine Langen
Beate Ingeborg Harms

Ann Elisabeth Foss Gravingen
InaHIimle
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St.Nr.

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Hund

SheltieFun's Powerful Ille
Miss Arin's Lulla Pearl In Sk
Personlighetens Corelli Of T
SUNBORNE Ellitos Ebony
Marstens Nicci the Bandit
Revefotens Mississippi Quee
Cirenitas My Gecko Does Tr
Silver Joy Great Bart

Silver Joy Empress Tiril
Bissibingens Elenk Bojti Csd
Artemiela The Fabulous Wor
Zitara Star's An Higher Than
Brie Streetsmart Extreme Br
Personlighetens We Will Ro
Goldmine's Vienna

Start Liste- Agility Medium 3

Farer Klubb

Marion Svendsen
Anne-karin Scheen

Liv Hgyem Bratlie
Mette Elin Sandbakken
Grete Funderud Stillum
Linda Haugvik

Ann Leni Haugstad
Signe Lund (vet) Kleppe
Signe Lund (vet) Kleppe
Liv Hgyem Bratlie

Ole Kristoffer Saglakken
Tone Johannessen

Siw Almroth

InaHIimle

Sissel Talseth
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Hund

|zgara's Inez

Huffy

Akersborg Kah

Get Weiler's Artige Jappen
Hind Paw's Tex

Rox

Emenems Hope The Mighty
Bissibingens Jonathan LiUm
Akersborg Floyd
Indragardens Séta Melis
Mini Me

Skoglykka's Tundra

Wolfie

Jomgarden's Lazaro

Illizit Attain The Acme Of |d
UTZON's Heartbreaker Lady
Trixie

Django

Elli

Akersporg Ex

Dutch Dynamite Dazzler Da
I'm Kickass Gorgeous av Au
Kensington Gate Lucy In Th

Start Liste- Agility Large 1

Farer Klubb

Syngve Johannessen
Tonje Skistad

Tone iren Granaas
Kristine Wego

Jan Erik Einarsen
Ove Asheim

Hilde Bjerke

Bente Frogner

Egil Moskaug
Martine Hansen
Jenni Lehtinen
Caroline Klemsda
Jenni Lehtinen
Annike Haysader Asserson
Rikke Cecilie Hjorth Bergh
Caroline Klemsda
Tove Grgneng
Anne Kari Brekke
Vilde W. Monteiro
Tone Johannessen
Jeanette Hatteberg
Sidsel Faaden

Ellen Johannessen
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St.Nr.

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Hund

For The Win Snipp

Cefeus Zeke Deo | |

Crispo

Tollergrenda's X-Mas Xavi
Woodshine's Rainsky
Myrullen's Naste

LL Giller

Mg abissenes Charlie Tinde
UTILES Katie Woodencloak
Emenems Fast Furious Fae
Tinka

|zgara's |za

Jaydean Nordic Blizzard
Fyhr'sDio

Start Liste- Agility Large 2

Farer Klubb

Catrine Horgen Bjerch
Pedersen, Trond
Anniken Sande

Nina Jargensen

Anne Grete Larsen
Kristin Wigen
Monicalversen

Ingrid Moberget

Kari Dyrdal

Bodil Mehl Wiik

Julie Torgersen Nilsen
Kristin Mana

Rikke Cecilie Hjorth Bergh
Camilla Knudsen
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St.Nr.

38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
94
55
56
S7
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Hund

Get Weller's Glade Vims
Baby Lux

For THe Win Ace

Zelda

SKOGSROJETS MONSTE
For The Win Bud

Mountain Toller's Darmio M
For The Win Bolt

Kate

Fyhr's Prins Ivo

Spinny

Myrullen's Mamma Mia
Jenzan Posn

Mira

Taabernakkelin Qultavaltaus
Hind Paw's Isy

Gosh

Jomgarden's Santxo

Ask

MJOHUNDR Beinahruga Str
Lily

Eyebacken's BC Emoticon
Luna

Duffy

AKERSBORG You Only Li
Keep Working Bizzy Bee
Hind Paw's Ebba Narjana
Cuidado Versatile Vezeto
All Zet Cheer Hurra

Keep Working Bizzy Nix
Hind Paw's Safira Narjana
Nordic Paws Cobra

Start Liste - Agility Large 3

Farer Klubb

Nina Hansen

Martin Bghmer

Bodil Mehl Wiik

Jan Erik Einarsen

Kjersti Jargensen

Fanny Gott Sverige
Serby, Marthe

Bodil Mehl Wiik

Carole Ross

Jane Stensrud

Inger Bakkeby

Signe K Gundersen

Tarjel Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Tone Lgkstad

Selvi Blomberg

Merethe Nilsen

Lise-Irene Hansen

Annike Haysader Asserson
Unni Margreta Martinsen
Magnus André Lund

Trine M. Thorkildsen

Ingerid Margrete Klaveness
Heidi Sjefn Anerud

Kathy Lie

Ann Karin Jacobsen Olsen

Silje Johansen

Tarjel Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
Liv Hgyem Bratlie

Magnus André Lund
VictoriaENERUD

Robert Bratt Hveding-Gabrielsen
CamillaDischler



